THE DATASHEET OF
PI74FCT573ATQ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 PS2015B          10/06/04
Block Diagram
Description:
Pericom Semiconductor’s PI74FCT373T and PI74FCT 573T are
8-bit wide octal transparent latches designed with 3-state outputs

Notes:
1. Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
PI74FCT373T Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Speed Grade Package Type
PI74FCT373TL L Blank 20-pin TSSOP
PI74FCT373TQ Q Blank 20-pin QSOP
PI74FCT373TS S Blank 20-pin SOIC
PI74FCT373ATH H A 20-pin SSOP
PI74FCT373ATL L A 20-pin TSSOP
PI74FCT373ATS S A 20-pin SOIC
PI74FCT373ATQ Q A 20-pin QSOP
PI74FCT373CTH H C 20-pin SSOP
PI74FCT373CTL L C 20-pin TSSOP
PI74FCT373CTS S C 20-pin SOIC
PI74FCT373CTQ Q C 20-pin QSOP
PI74FCT373DTH H D 20-pin SSOP
PI74FCT373DTL L D 20-pin TSSOP
PI74FCT373DTQ Q D 20-pin QSOP
PI74FCT573T Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Speed Grade Package Type
PI74FCT573TQ Q Blank 20-pin QSOP
PI74FCT573TS S Blank 20-pin SOIC
PI74FCT573ATH H A 20-pin SSOP
PI74FCT573ATL L A 20-pin TSSOP
PI74FCT573ATS S A 20-pin SOIC
PI74FCT573ATQ Q A 20-pin QSOP
PI74FCT573CTH H C 20-pin SSOP
PI74FCT573CTL L C 20-pin TSSOP
PI74FCT573CTS S C 20-pin SOIC
PI74FCT573CTQ Q C 20-pin QSOP
PI74FCT573DTQ Q D 20-pin QSOP
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View PI74FCT573ATQ on WIN SOURCE
Diodes Incorporated Information